
1 橋  爪  良  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 2 20.64 7.62 13.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSSpBV 1.20 0.04 1.24-1 2 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1

3 1F!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 3 1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -4 -5

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-3 -2 -1

7.48 7.62

Composition 1.80 2.332.00 2.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.582.25 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.00 2.75 2.25

13.02

2 木  谷      茂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 6 17.83 7.53 10.80 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 -1 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.03 0.831 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.830 2 3

6 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.20 7.53

Composition 1.80 1.831.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.171.75 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.25

10.80
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3 三  浦      陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 7 17.22 6.42 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

3 1A<+1A<+SEQ < 1.76 -0.38 1.38-5 -4 -4

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 CSSpBV 1.20 0.20 1.401 2 2

6.96 6.42

Composition 1.80 2.001.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.001.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.25

10.80

4 小  林  祐  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 15.84 5.21 10.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.11 0.29-4 -2 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -2 0

4 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5.90 5.21

Composition 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 2.00

10.63
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5 藏  田  憲  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 8 15.56 5.12 10.94 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -2 -3

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0

6 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.11 0.69-3 -3 -2

7 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4.70 5.12

Composition 1.80 2.081.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.921.50 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.50 2.00

10.94

演技時間:  -0.50

6 北  谷  公  嗣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 5 13.61 5.12 8.69 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-3 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0

6 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 1F< < 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -2 -4

5.90 5.12

Composition 1.80 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.831.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

8.69

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 永  田  智  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城FSC 4 12.01 1.95 10.66 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -4 0

5 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

6 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5

5.40 1.95

Composition 1.80 1.751.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.171.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.25

10.66

転倒:  -0.60 (3)

8 真  家      彰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 3 11.03 3.71 7.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

5 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 1Lze<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.90 3.71

Composition 1.80 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

7.82

演技時間:  -0.50
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